Cargese Workshop - April 17-23 - Program

Sunday 17

16:30 arrival of shuttle from Ajaccio Airport
20:00 arrival of shuttle from Ajaccio Airport
Monday 18 Fitness, Evolution, Design
9:00-10:30 Warnow (overview talk)
10:30-11:00  Coffee break

11:00-12:30 Chakraborty (overview talk)
12:30-14:15  Lunch

14:15-15:00 Barton

15:00-15:45 Walczak

15:45-16:00  Coffee break

16:00-17:30  Shakhnovich (overview talk)

18:00 Welcome Drink

Tuesday 19 Protein Structure

9:00-10:30 Jones (overview talk)
10:30-11:00  Coffee break

11:00-11:45 Pagnani

11:45-12:30 Colwell

12:30-14:15  Lunch

14:15-15:00  Szurmant

15:00-15:45  contributed talks: Kamichetty, Rizzato
15:45-16:00  Coffee break

16:00- poster session

Wednesday 20 RNA

9:00-10:30 Eddy (overview talk)
10:30-11:00  Coffee break

11:00-11:45  Schug

11:45-12:35 contributed talks: Ritort, Sulc



12:35-14:15
14:15-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:45
16:45-17:25
19:00

Thursday 21

9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-14:15
14:15-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:45
16:45-17:15
17:15

Friday 22

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-14:15
14:15-15:00
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:40
16:40-17:25
17:25-18:10

Saturday 23
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30

Lunch
Westhof
Coffee break
Rivas
contributed talks: Ferretti, Russ
Dinner at the institute

(overview talk)

Fitness, Evolution, Design
Ranganathan (overview talk)
Coffee break
Tenaillon
Aurell
Lunch
Vendruscolo
Coffee break
Hekstra
contributed talk: Laessig
Round Table on Mechanics of Proteins

(overview talk)

Protein Structure & Fitness, Evolution
Guerois (overview talk)
Coffee break
Morcos
De Los Rios
Lunch
Elofsson
Sulkowska
Coffee break
contributed talks: Bitbol, Figliuzzi
Nizak
Rivoire

Flash presentations
Brenner,Kamichetty,Weigt,Monasson,Rivas,Warnow
Open questions and concluding remarks
Departure to Ajaccio Airport



