Cargese Workshop - April 17-23 - Program

Sunday 17 16:30 20:00	-	tle from Ajaccio Airport tle from Ajaccio Airport
Monday 18	Fitness,	Evolution, Design
9:00-10:30	Warnow	(overview talk)
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	
11:00-12:30	Chakraborty	(overview talk)
12:30-14:15	Lunch	
14:15-15:00	Barton	
15:00-15:45	Walczak	
15:45-16:00	Coffee break	
16:00-17:30	Shakhnovich	(overview talk)
18:00	Welcome Drink	\{

Tuesday 19	Protein S	tructure
9:00-10:30	Jones	(overview talk)
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	
11:00-11:45	Pagnani	
11:45-12:30	Colwell	
12:30-14:15	Lunch	
14:15-15:00	Szurmant	
15:00-15:45	contributed tal	ks: Kamichetty, Rizzato
15:45-16:00	Coffee break	
16:00-	poster session	

Wednesday 2	0 RNA	
9:00-10:30	Eddy	(overview talk)
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	
11:00-11:45	Schug	
11:45-12:35	contributed ta	lks: Ritort, Sulc

12:35-14:15 14:15-15:45 15:45-16:00 16:00-16:45 16:45-17:25 19:00	Lunch Westhof (overview talk) Coffee break Rivas contributed talks: Ferretti, Russ Dinner at the institute
Thursday 21	Fitness, Evolution, Design
9:00-10:30	Ranganathan (overview talk)
10:30-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-11:45	Tenaillon
11:45-12:30	Aurell
12:30-14:15	Lunch
14:15-15:45	Vendruscolo (overview talk)
15:45-16:00	Coffee break
16:00-16:45	Hekstra
16:45-17:15	contributed talk: Laessig
17:15	Round Table on Mechanics of Proteins
Friday 22	Protein Structure & Fitness, Evolution
Friday 22 9:00-10:30	Protein Structure & Fitness, Evolution Guerois (overview talk)
_	Protein Structure & Fitness, Evolution Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break
9:00-10:30	Guerois (overview talk)
9:00-10:30 <i>10:30-11:00</i>	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 12:30-14:15	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios Lunch
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 12:30-14:15 14:15-15:00	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios Lunch Elofsson
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 12:30-14:15 14:15-15:00 15:00-15:45	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios Lunch Elofsson Sulkowska
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 12:30-14:15 14:15-15:00 15:00-15:45 15:45-16:00 16:00-16:40 16:40-17:25	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios Lunch Elofsson Sulkowska Coffee break
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 12:30-14:15 14:15-15:00 15:00-15:45 15:45-16:00 16:00-16:40	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios Lunch Elofsson Sulkowska Coffee break contributed talks: Bitbol, Figliuzzi
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 12:30-14:15 14:15-15:00 15:00-15:45 15:45-16:00 16:00-16:40 16:40-17:25 17:25-18:10	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios Lunch Elofsson Sulkowska Coffee break contributed talks: Bitbol, Figliuzzi Nizak Rivoire
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 12:30-14:15 14:15-15:00 15:00-15:45 15:45-16:00 16:00-16:40 16:40-17:25	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios Lunch Elofsson Sulkowska Coffee break contributed talks: Bitbol, Figliuzzi Nizak
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 12:30-14:15 14:15-15:00 15:00-15:45 15:45-16:00 16:00-16:40 16:40-17:25 17:25-18:10 Saturday 23	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios Lunch Elofsson Sulkowska Coffee break contributed talks: Bitbol, Figliuzzi Nizak Rivoire Flash presentations
9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 12:30-14:15 14:15-15:00 15:00-15:45 15:45-16:00 16:00-16:40 16:40-17:25 17:25-18:10 Saturday 23 9:00-10:00	Guerois (overview talk) Coffee break Morcos De Los Rios Lunch Elofsson Sulkowska Coffee break contributed talks: Bitbol, Figliuzzi Nizak Rivoire Flash presentations Brenner, Kamichetty, Weigt, Monasson, Rivas, Warnow